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Food and Nutrition 
Rebecca Larson, rebeccalarson2@gmail.com  
Natalia Santos, nsantos@unmc.edu  
  
Foot and Ankle Health 
Adam Fleischer, adam.e.fleischer@gmail.com  
  
Genomics Forum 
Juliana Musonda, juliana.musonda71@sphmail.cunty.edu  
Karmen Reynolds, kmr199@pitt.edu  
  
Health Administration 
Candace Haugtvedt, clhaugtvedt@gmail.com 
Rich Timmons, timmonrp@dhec.sc.gov 
Kate Cartwright, kcartwright@unm.edu  
  
Health Informatics Information Technology 
Iris Zachary, zacharyi@health.missouri.edu  
Diane Adams, adamsd481@aol.com  
  
HIV/AIDS 
Jennifer Kibicho, kibicho@uwm.edu  
Precious Patrick Edet, precious.patrick17@yahoo.com  
  
Human Rights Forum 
Wei-Chen Lee, weilee@utmb.edu 
Nicole Garrett, decipherneed@gmail.com  
  
Injury Control and Emergency Health Services 
Claudia Der-Martirosian, cdermart.apha@gmail.com  
  
Integrative, Complementary and Traditional Health 
Practices 
Katherine Smith, ksmith2@muih.edu 
Malik Tiedt, mt3726@tc.columbia.edu  
Dana Garfin, dgarfin@ucla.edu  
 
International Health 
Julia Rob
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Public Health Nursing 
Karen Butler, Karen.Butler@uky.edu  
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